
$355,000

115 BASCOM COURT
https://vizorealty.com

This 4 BR, 2 BA ranch style home is located in the desired
Chartwell Estates eastside community on a cul-de-sac street.
Zoned for award winning Greenville County Schools: Woodland
Elementary, Riverside Middle and High Schools. Located
conveniently to Greenville, Greer and Spartanburg. Come see the
new LVT floors, new paint and renovated master bath. It is move
in ready and has great amenities including a clubhouse, pool,
pond, and sidewalks throughout for walking. Disclaimer: CMLS
has not reviewed and, therefore, does not endorse vendors who
may appear in listings.

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family

• RESIDENTIAL

• Pending Contngnt/Inspect



Basics
Date added: Added 4 weeks ago Listing Date: 2025-04-19

Price per sqft: $209.81 Category: RESIDENTIAL

Type: Single Family Status: Pending Contngnt/Inspect

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Floors: 1 floor Year built: 2008

TMS: 0529070117900 MLS ID: 606836

Full Baths: 2 Cooling: Central

Building Details
Heating features: Central Garage: Garage Attached, side-entry

Garage spaces: 2 Foundation: Slab

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public

Style: Traditional Basement: No Basement

Exterior material: Brick-Partial-AbvFound New/Resale: Resale

Amenities & Features
Features: Front Porch - Covered, Patio

HOA Info
HOA: Y HOA Fee: $47

HOA Fee Per: Monthly

Nearby Schools



School District: Greenville County Elementary School: Greenville-Cnty

Middle School: Greenville-Cnty High School: Greenville-Cnty

Listing Courtesy Of
Listing Office: TruHome Realty Listing Agent: Jennifer, Carawan


